
2006 Nevis Weather Data Summary

Relative Inside Inside Outside Outside Dewpoint Wind-chill Wind * Wind Monthly Annual Month
Pressure Temp Humidity Temp Humidity Speed Direction Total Total

[inHg] [°F] [%] [°F] [%] [°F] [°F] [mph] [Dominant] [inch] [inch]

6.37 6.37 Jan
2.79 9.16 Feb

NO DATA 0.91 10.07 Mar
Because of Weather Station Storm Damage 0.52 10.59 Apr

14.84 25.43 May
9.95 35.38 Jun

29.99 83.33 70.19 82.13 74.54 73.20 81.82 2.57 7.02 42.4 Jul
29.95 83.78 69.20 82.65 74.39 73.66 82.41 2.16 N=59% S=22% 5.77 48.17 Aug
29.92 82.92 68.81 82.62 75.09 73.91 82.48 1.56 N=54% S=26% 8.85 57.02 Sep
29.88 29.88 82.28 81.70 76.47 73.57 81.51 1.86 N=47% S=35% 14.50 71.52 Oct
29.88 80.41 72.29 79.71 76.26 71.58 79.44 1.85 N=55% S=30% 5.14 76.66 Nov
29.92 79.22 68.18 78.50 71.96 68.72 76.75 6.98 0.00 76.66 Dec

Averages Actual

* Wind direction N= 0-90 deg Wind direction E= 90-180 deg
Wind direction S= 180-270 deg Wind direction W= 270-0 deg


